August 8, 2023
David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Procedures  SO 52A.8.A Diesel Generator Daily Shutdown Inspection Revision 67
71111.05 Procedures
PF-10 Unit 3 Reactor Building, '3B 'RHR Pump and Heat
Exchanger Room, Elevation 91’-6”/116’-0”
Revision 3
PF-13K  Unit 3 Reactor Building, General Area, Elevation 195’  Revision 5
PF-13K Unit 3 Reactor Building; General Area, Elevation 195’ Revision 5
PF-57 Unit 2, Reactor Building, Refuel Floor, Elevation 234'-0"  Revision 7
PF-5D Unit 2 Reactor Building, 2B & 2D Core Spray Room,
Elevation 91'6"
Revision 3
71111.07A Work Orders  05271535
71111.11Q Corrective Action
Documents
Issue Report (IR)
04672846
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
Resulting from
Inspection
*IR
4674847
Miscellaneous  RICT Record LCOTR 2-TS-23-0012 Revision 0
RICT Record LCOTR 2-TS-23-0012 Revision 1
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
04668388
04670445
04671151
04670445
04671151
04671603
04672846
04675348
04677248
04680971
04681903
04681935
04681982
11
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
04681985
04682049
04685642
04687100
Procedures  AO 60F.2-2
Defeat of an RPS Half Scram  Revision 7
AO 60F.2-2
Defeat of an RPS Half Scram
Revision 7
AO 60F.2-2
Defeat of an RPS Half Scram  Revision 7
SO 94F.1.A-2  Unit 2 Suppression Pool Temperature Monitoring System
Operation
Revision 9
ST-M-037-350-2 Safety-Related Door Inspection Revision 10
Work Orders  05313638
71111.24 Corrective Action
Documents
4678591